
American Institute of Chemical Engineers 
2025-2026 AIChE ST. LOUIS SECTION OFFICERS 

 Office Officer  Employer Phone E-mail 
Chair Molly Myers Air Products 314-422-3429 mrmyers@by-design.net  

Vice- Chair Joel Schwartz Retired 314-368-8587 e2xdydx@aol.com  

Past Chair Vacated    

Treasurer David Haselbauer ICC, Inc. 314-660-3523 djhase@swbell.net 
Secretary Shelby Daniels Emerson - Fisher Controls 641-481-1788 ser1695@gmail.com  

Student Liaison Janie Brennan Washington University  314-935-9447 jbrennan@wustl.edu  

YP Liaison Morgan Holdmeyer FM Global 636-358-3457 morgan.holdmeyer@fmglobal.com  

Eng. Council Affiliate 
and Director Emeritus 

Sarah Bock Retired 314-657-7036 sarahrbock91@gmail.com   

Webmaster and 
Director Emeritus 

Robert P. Gale Retired 314-478-4774 rpgale@charter.net 

Director – 2026 Emily Pulcher Burns & McDonnell 314-302-4661 eapulcher@burnsmcd.com  
Director – 2027  Dan Disabato  Retired 314-939-0582 dan_disabato@hotmail.com  

Director – 2028  Joe VanArtsdalen Curium Pharma 314-503-4958 jvanartsdalen05@gmail.com 

 
 
Please send changes of address to: stlouis.aiche@gmail.com  
For more on the local section of AIChE go to http://stlouis.aiche.org  

 
American Institute of Chemical Engineers 
St. Louis Section 
1658 Legend Lane Ct.  
St. Louis, MO 63146 
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